NEW YORK SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF

VOLLEYBALL
2019

HEAD COACH: KANDACE MORRIS
ASSISTANT COACH: SIANA ALBERT
OVERALL RECORD: 15~ 11 -1
WIAA RECORD: 2 -6
ESDAA RECORD: 13-4~ 1

Date

Revised: 11/4/19

Time Opponent Location Result
Wednesday, September 18, 19| 4:00 PM | Montfort Academy (scrimmage) MA 1-2L
Wednesday, September 25, 19| 4:15 PM | Education First Academy NYSD 0-2L
Thursday, September 26, 19 | 3:45 PM |Lexington School for the Deaff NYSD 3-2W
Saturday, September 28, 19 | All Day |Deaf Awareness Tournament LEX 6 - 1 Champion
Wednesday, October 2,19 | 4:30 PM German Academy NYSD 2-0wW
Thursday, October 3, 19 3:30 PM | American School for the Deaf ASD 3-0W
Saturday, October 5, 19 11:00 AM|Pennsylvania School for the Deaf PSD 3-1W
Tuesday, October 8, 19 3:45 PM |Lexington School for the Deaf LEX 3-1W
Thursday, October 10,19 | 4:30 PM Soundview Prep NYSD 2-0W
Tuesday, October 15,19 | 4:15 PM | Education First Academy EFA 0-2L
Friday, October 18, 19 4:15 PM Thornton-Donovan NYSD 0-2L
Saturday, October 19,19 (11:00 AM|Delaware School for the Deaf] NYSD 1-3L
Saturday, October 19,19 | 3:30 PM Alumni NYSD 2-1W
Wednesday, October 23, 19 | 4:00 PM Montfort Academy NYSD 0-2L
Monday, October 28, 19 4:00 PM Montfort Academy NYSD 0-2L
Tuesday, October 29,19 | 4:30 PM Soundview Prep NYSD 1-2L
vs WPSD: 0-2 L
Friday, November 1, 19 :],z ?gg ; 8 \\;vv
ipay | DAL |y |t
Gold Bracket
Sunday, November 3, 19 vs LEX:0-2L
5th Place
Monday, November 4, 19 | 4:15 PM #z“l’;:l‘: i‘:‘;‘;ﬁ;‘;;]) EFIA 1-3L
Yellow: Home
White: Away
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MANAGER: SALVADOR LAVARIEGA
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1 Mariel Rodriguez 9 OH
2 Anniesha Persaud 10 S
3 Nicol Fermin Pena 10 MB
4 Yasmine Clintron 11 MB
5 Britney Pon 10 S
6 Aizah Rahman 7 OH
7 Michele Ariza 12 MB
8 Kaila Gathers 11 MB
9 Silmara Campos 11 OH/S
10 Crystal Pon 7 MB
11 Kiara Herrera 12 OH
12 Shanna Buckland 10 MB
13 Amanda Moleano 8 OH
14 Kristy Agustin 8 OH
15 Allonna Mouton 8 MB




